Portland Art Museum - Minor White Attributions

Minor White (American, 1908–1976), gelatin silver prints, Portland Art Museum: Courtesy of the Fine Arts Program, Public Buildings Service, U.S. General Services Administration. Commissioned through the New Deal art projects; Log Boom, ca. 1940, L42.3.4, Lumber Dock, ca. 1939, L42.2.16, Plane Study, ca. 1939, L42.3.8, St. Johns Bridge, ca. 1939, L43.5.3, The Iron Fronts, ca. 1939, L43.5.9, Untitled (Broadway Bridge), ca. 1939, L42.3.13, Water Street, Portland, 1939, L42.2.1, After the Fire Architecture (1211 Southwest First Avenue at Madison), ca. 1939, L42.2.4, Dodd Building, ca. 1939, L42.3.40, Dodd Building's Iron Dog, 1938, L42.3.41, Doorway, ca. 1939, L43.5.11, High Valley, 1941, L42.26.3, Detail (227 Southeast Front Street), 1938, L42.3.30, The Iron Fronts, ca. 1939, L43.5.9.

Minor White (American, 1908–1976), gelatin silver prints, Portland Art Museum: Museum Purchase: Exhibition Budget Fund, © Trustees of Princeton University. Reproduced with permission of the Minor White Archive, Princeton University Art Museum; Knapp House, Veranda, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.60, Jacobs-Dolph House, Curved Planes in Spiral Staircase, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.46, Jacobs-Dolph House, Dome and Frescoes, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.16, Jacobs-Dolph House, Hallway, Ceiling, Stairway, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.52, Knapp House, Doorknob with Key, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 995.34.14, Knapp House, Final Library View, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.27, Jacobs-Dolph House, Exterior View of Front Door, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.38, Knapp House, "Little Hall", Tile Detail, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.51, Knapp House, Exterior, 1942 (negative); 1995 (print), 1995.34.62.

Arnold Rustin (American, 1921–2008), *Minor White,* 1963, gelatin silver print, Portland Art Museum: Gift of Dr. Arnold Rustin, © unknown, 2001.94.3.

Maxwell Allara (American, born Italy, 1906–1981), *Untitled (Minor White During a Workshop),* 1959, gelatin silver print, Portland Art Museum: Gift of the artist by his family: Helen D. Allara, Morgan F. Allara, and Mitchell W. Allara, © Maxwell Allara, 2012.163.11.